
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2008
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 42-3-10 0 5  2 455010 025559 KARACHI 305 S2  4 01-2008

 40-8-8 0 0  0 485010 038710 HYDERABAD INDUS 305 S2  4 11-2007

 45 0 0 0 0  0 455010 047923 HYDERABAD GOOD HOPE 305 S2  4

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105010 049711 KARACHI GOOD HOPE 305 S2  4 01-2008

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185010 051635 MIRPURKHAS THAR 305 S2  4 11-2007

 20 1 0 0 1  0 195010 053466 KARACHI YOUNG AIRPORT 305 S2  4 12-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 060348 SUKKUR MEHRAN 305 S2  6 10-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 060367 SUKKUR AL-FALAH 305 S2  6 10-2007

 7 0 0 0 0  0 75010 060430 KARACHI ACHIEVERS 305 S2  4 01-2008

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85010 060431 KARACHI BALZON 305 S2  4 01-2008

 8 0 0 0 0  0 95010 060432 KARACHI QUALITY 305 S2  4 01-2008

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 060546 KARACHI ACTION 305 S2  4 01-2008

 0-7-7 0 0  0 75010 060547 KARACHI MOTIVATIONAL 305 S2  6 10-2007

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 060548 KARACHI NEW CRYSTAL 305 S2  4 01-2008

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155010 060549 MIRPURKHAS DIGRI PARKER 305 S2  4 12-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 061653 SUKKUR STARS 305 S2  6 10-2007

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 061716 KARACHI FRIENDSHIP 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 061717 KARACHI MILLENIUM 305 S2  4 01-2008

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 062822 SUKKUR 305 S2  6 10-2007

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95010 063312 HYDERABAD AL-UMEED 305 S2  4

 15-1-2 0 1  0 165010 064939 KARACHI NEW ELITE 305 S2  4 12-2007

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125010 065272 HYDERABAD MUBARAK NEW CENTURY 305 S2  7 01-2008

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65010 065344 KARACHI STAR FIVE CAMPUS 305 S2  4 01-2008

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95010 065353 SUKKUR MINARA CAMPUS 305 S2  6 10-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 065354 SUKKUR EMAN CAMPUS 305 S2  6 10-2007

 15-10-10 0 0  0 255010 065368 KARACHI CANTONMENT CAMPUS 305 S2  4 12-2007

 20-5-5 0 0  0 255010 065373 KARACHI GULSHAN CAMPUS 305 S2  4 09-2007

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 065374 KARACHI COMMECS CAMPUS 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 065375 KARACHI AL-ZAINAB CAMPUS 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 065376 KARACHI SZABIST CAMPUS 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 066445 KARACHI SHAHNOOR CAMPUS 305 S2  4 01-2008

 0-5-5 0 0  0 55010 066446 KARACHI QUAID CAMPUS 305 S2  6 10-2007

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 066447 KARACHI BARKAAT CAMPUS 305 S2  4 11-2007

 20-25-25 0 0  0 455010 068731 KARACHI NEW PAK CAMPUS 305 S2  4 12-2007

 20-25-25 0 0  0 455010 068802 KARACHI NEW SYTACK CAMPUS 305 S2  4 10-2007

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95010 078554 SUKKUR BARRAGE 305 S2  6 10-2007

 20-5-10 0 0  5 255010 078899 KARACHI RISING SUN 305 S2  7 12-2007

 20-15-15 0 0  0 355010 078900 KARACHI TAUHEED LIONESS 305 S2  7 12-2007
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 10-25-25 0 0  0 355010 078901 KARACHI BLESSING LIONESS 305 S2  7 12-2007

 25-10-10 0 0  0 355010 078902 KARACHI RAHAT LIONESS 305 S2  7 12-2007

 10-25-25 0 0  0 355010 078903 KARACHI TULIP LIONESS 305 S2  7 12-2007

 15-20-20 0 0  0 355010 078904 KARACHI MARINE LIONESS 305 S2  7 12-2007

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 082283 KARACHI MARIGOLD 305 S2  4 11-2007

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 082284 KARACHI PRIME ROSE 305 S2  4 11-2007

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 082506 KARACHI TUBEROSE 305 S2  4 01-2008

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 082507 KARACHI JASMINE 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 082839 KARACHI GARNET 305 S2  4 11-2007

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 082840 KARACHI AMATHYST 305 S2  4 01-2008

 10 6 0 0 6  0 45010 082841 KARACHI ZIRCON 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 082842 KARACHI PERIDOT 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 082843 KARACHI TOPAZ 305 S2  4 11-2007

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 082844 KARACHI RUBY 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 082845 KARACHI PEARL 305 S2  4 11-2007

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 082846 KARACHI TOROUISE 305 S2  4 01-2008

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45010 082847 KARACHI AQUAMARINE 305 S2  4 01-2008

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55010 082848 KARACHI SAPPHIRE 305 S2  4 01-2008

 8 0-2 0 2  0 85010 082849 KARACHI EMERALD 305 S2  4 12-2007

 15-10-11 0 0  1 255010 082875 KARACHI WATERLILY CAMPUS 305 S2  4 11-2007

 15-10-10 0 0  0 255010 082876 KARACHI MOGRA CAMPUS 305 S2  4 11-2007

 15-10-10 0 0  0 255010 082877 KARACHI ROSE CAMPUS 305 S2  4 09-2007

 15-10-10 0 0  0 255010 082878 KARACHI CHAMPA LIONESS 305 S2  7 12-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 087953 HYDERABAD CITIZEN 305 S2  6 10-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 087954 HYDERABAD GLAMOUR 305 S2  6 10-2007

 0-7-7 0 0  0 75010 087971 HYDERABAD MUET CAMPUS 305 S2  6 10-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 087972 HYDERABAD LUMHS CAMPUS 305 S2  6 10-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105010 087973 HYDERABAD NEW MEHRAN 305 S2  6 10-2007

 17-3-3 0 0  0 205010 098518 NAWAB SHAH 305 S2  4 09-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205010 098520 PANO AQIL 305 S2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205010 098521 ABABEEL 305 S2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205010 098522 SUKKUR NEW AL FALAH 305 S2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205010 098523 KARACHI SABA 305 S2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205010 098524 KARACHI SEHAR 305 S2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205010 098525 KARACHI MUHAFIZ 305 S2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205010 098572 KARACHI NEW MJF 305 S2  4

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  74  15  8  0 -363 -340  767 1,107
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5010

Club Date StatusClub Name

060348 STATUS QUO07-2007SUKKUR MEHRAN

060348 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007SUKKUR MEHRAN

060367 STATUS QUO07-2007SUKKUR AL-FALAH

060367 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007SUKKUR AL-FALAH

060547 STATUS QUO07-2007KARACHI MOTIVATIONAL

060547 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007KARACHI MOTIVATIONAL

061653 STATUS QUO07-2007SUKKUR STARS

061653 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007SUKKUR STARS

062822 STATUS QUO07-2007SUKKUR

062822 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007SUKKUR

065272 STATUS QUO01-2008HYDERABAD MUBARAK NEW CENTURY

065353 STATUS QUO07-2007SUKKUR MINARA CAMPUS

065353 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007SUKKUR MINARA CAMPUS

065354 STATUS QUO07-2007SUKKUR EMAN CAMPUS

065354 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007SUKKUR EMAN CAMPUS

066446 STATUS QUO07-2007KARACHI QUAID CAMPUS

066446 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007KARACHI QUAID CAMPUS

078554 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007SUKKUR BARRAGE

078899 STATUS QUO12-2007KARACHI RISING SUN
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078900 STATUS QUO12-2007KARACHI TAUHEED LIONESS

078901 STATUS QUO12-2007KARACHI BLESSING LIONESS

078902 STATUS QUO12-2007KARACHI RAHAT LIONESS

078903 STATUS QUO12-2007KARACHI TULIP LIONESS

078904 STATUS QUO12-2007KARACHI MARINE LIONESS

082878 STATUS QUO12-2007KARACHI CHAMPA LIONESS

087953 STATUS QUO07-2007HYDERABAD CITIZEN

087953 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007HYDERABAD CITIZEN

087954 STATUS QUO07-2007HYDERABAD GLAMOUR

087954 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007HYDERABAD GLAMOUR

087971 STATUS QUO07-2007HYDERABAD MUET CAMPUS

087971 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007HYDERABAD MUET CAMPUS

087972 STATUS QUO07-2007HYDERABAD LUMHS CAMPUS

087972 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007HYDERABAD LUMHS CAMPUS

087973 STATUS QUO07-2007HYDERABAD NEW MEHRAN

087973 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007HYDERABAD NEW MEHRAN
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